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FROM THE GENERAL 

PARTICIPATION IN 

FUND TO THE MONTANA ARTS COUNCIL FOR 

MATCHING GRANT PROGRAMS AVAILABLE THROUGH 

THE NATIONAL ENDOWMENT FOR THE ARTS IN WASHINGTON, D.C. FOR 

THE PURPOSE OF EXPANDING PRESENT GRANTING POTENTIAL &~D 

COMBINING FEDERAL AND STATE FUNDS IN ORDER TO INITIA~E OR 

EXPAND SERVICES TO THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA FOR 

ll THE BIENNIUM ENDING JUNE 30, 1977.~ 

12 

13 BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA: 

14 S-ection l. The following moneys are appropriated from 

15 the general fund to the Montana Arts Council for the 

16 biennium ending June 30, 1977. 

17 Individual Program Fiscal Year Fiscal Year 

18 

19 

20 

2l 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Statewide Services Ending 6/30/76 Ending 6/30/77 

$ 25,000 

4,000 

Touring $ 22,500 

Visual Arts Exhibitions 2,500 

Huseums 10,000 

Artist-in-the-Schools 5,000 

Workshops 1,000 

Folk hrt 4, 000 

Design 

10,000 

5,000 

1,000 

2,000 

l N T R 0 D U C E D B I L L 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

State 

Community 

Recycling 

10,000 

3,000 

2,000 

The appropriation of any portion 

contingent upon receipt of a like amount 

private sources. 

-End-

-2-

LC 0399 

10,000 

3,000 

2,000 

of this money is 

from federal or 

#'b',;:Y~ 
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Approved by Committee 
on State Administration 

BY ljfF - ':!.?~ ,r ,........------- / CJ?Z! 

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: ACT TO APPROPRIATE $122,000 

FROM THE GENERAL FUND TO THE MONTANA ARTS COUNCIL FOR 

PARTICIPATION IN MATCHING GRANT PROGRAMS AVAILABLE THROUGH 

THE NATIONAL ENDOWMENT FOR THE ARTS IN WASHINGTON, D.C. FOR 

8 THE PURPOSE OF EXPANDING PRESENT GRANTING POTENTIAL AND 

9 
1
COMBINING FEDERAL AND STATE FUNDS IN ORDER TO INITIATE OR 

10 EXPlu"D SERVICES TO TRE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA FOR 

11 THE BIENNIUM ENDING JUNE 30, 1977.• 

12 

13 BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA: 

14 Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated from 

15 the general fund to the Montana Arts Council for the 

16 biennium ending June 30, 1977. 

17 
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Individual Program 

Statewide Services 

Touring 

Fiscal Year 

Ending 6/30/76 

$ 22,500 

Visual Arts Exhibitions 2,500 

MUseums 10,000 

Artist-in-the-Schools 5,000 

Workshops 1,000 

Folk Art 4,000 

Design 

Fiscal Year 

Ending 6/30/77 

$ 25,000 

4,000 

10,000 

5,000 

1,000 

2,000 

S E C 0 N D R E A D I N G 
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State 

Community 

Recycling 

10,000 

3,000 

2,000 

LC 0398 

10,000 

3,000 

2,000 

The appropriation of any portion of this money is 

contingent upon receipt of a like amount from federal or 

private sources. 

-End-

-2-
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