1 lerming Holmes 2 A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE \$122,000 5 FROM THE GENERAL FUND TO THE MONTANA ARTS COUNCIL FOR PARTICIPATION IN MATCHING GRANT PROGRAMS AVAILABLE THROUGH 6 7 THE NATIONAL ENDOWMENT FOR THE ARTS IN WASHINGTON, D.C. FOR 8 THE PURPOSE OF EXPANDING PRESENT GRANTING POTENTIAL AND 9 COMBINING FEDERAL AND STATE FUNDS IN ORDER TO INITIATE OR 10 EXPAND SERVICES TO THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA FOR THE BIENNIUM ENDING JUNE 30, 1977." 11

12 13

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:

14 Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated from 15 the general fund to the Montana Arts Council for the 16 biennium ending June 30, 1977.

17	Individual Program	Fiscal Year	Fiscal Year
18	Statewide Services	Ending 6/30/76	Ending 6/30/77
19	Touring	\$ 22,500	\$ 25,000
20	Visual Arts Exhibit	ions 2,500	4,000
21	Museums	10,000	10,000
22	Artist-in-the-School	ols 5,000	5,000
23	Workshops	1,000	1,000
24	Folk Art	4,000	2,000

25 Design

1	State	10,000	10,000
2	Community	3,000	3,000
3	Recycling	2,000	2,000
4	The appropriation	of any portion	of this money is
5	contingent upon receipt	of a like amount	from federal or
6	private sources.		

-End-

Approved by Committee on State Administration

1 HUNR Wolfe BILL NO. 429
3 MUNR Wolfe "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE \$122,000

A DIED TOWN ACT ENTITIED. AN ACT TO REPROPRIATE \$122,000

FROM THE GENERAL FUND TO THE MONTANA ARTS COUNCIL FOR

5 PARTICIPATION IN MATCHING GRANT PROGRAMS AVAILABLE THROUGH

THE NATIONAL ENDOWMENT FOR THE ARTS IN WASHINGTON, D.C. FOR

THE PURPOSE OF EXPANDING PRESENT GRANTING POTENTIAL AND

COMBINING FEDERAL AND STATE FUNDS IN ORDER TO INITIATE OR

10 EXPAND SERVICES TO THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA FOR

11 THE BIENNIUM ENDING JUNE 30, 1977."

12 13

16

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:

14 Section 1. The following moneys are appropriated from

15 the general fund to the Montana Arts Council for the

biennium ending June 30, 1977.

	-		
17	Individual Program	Fiscal Year	Fiscal Year
18	Statewide Services	Ending 6/30/76	Ending 6/30/77
19	Touring	\$ 22,500	\$ 25,000
20	Visual Arts Exhibitions 2,500		4,000
21	Museums	10,000	10,000
22	Artist-in-the-Scho	ools 5,000	5,000
23	Workshops	1,000	1,000
24	Folk Art	4,000	2,000

25 Design

1	State	10,000	10,000
2	Community	3,000	3,000
3	Recycling	2,000	2,000
4	The appropriation	of any portion	of this money is
5	contingent upon receipt	of a like amount	from federal or
6	nrivate cources		

-End-

HB 429